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CIV Junior 4 Round
Ohvale 160-190 "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ..;.;.
Prove Libere 24/10/2020 11:20 . . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax

1 11:25:31.378 1:32.504 40.243 22.857 16.064 13.340 135,000
(92) Rossi MOOR 2 11:27:02.841 1:31.463 39.869 22.289 15.822 13.483 125,728
1 11:25:39.677 1:21.996 3 11:28:31.462 1:28.621 38.924 21.586 15.398 12.713 135,000
2 11:27:01.415 1:21.738 4 11:29:59.487 1:28.025 38.469 21.553 15.296 12.707 141,176
3 11:28:22.578 1:21.163 5 11:31:26.987 1:27.500 38.236 21.281 15.266 12.717 137,230
4 11:29:43.081 1:20.503 6 11:32:54.725 1:27.738 39.766 20.698 14.817 12.457 140,992
5 11:31:03.335 1:20.254 7 11:34:23.280 1:28.555 40.094 21.059 14.913 12.489 136,882
6 11:32:23.856 1:20.521 8 11:35:48.832 1:25.552 37.639 20.547 14.930 12.436 140,808
7 11:33:43.760 1:19.904
8 11:35:03.483 1:19.723 (90) Cristian MAIORANI
1 11:25:41.099 1:28.819 39.064 21.335 15.622 12.798 127,358
(11) Nicold SCORSOLIO 2 11:27:08.415 1:27.316 38.688 21.005 15.070 12.553 128,878
1 11:23:18.761 1:23.120 36.546 20.204 14.440 11.930 140,078 3 11:28:35.692 1:27.277 38.728 20.915 15.005 12.629 129,032
2 11:24:41.195 1:22.434 36.201 20.226 14.197 11.810 141,361 4 11:30:02.888 1:27.196 38.635 21.059 14.956 12.546 129,187
3 11:26:03.593 1:22.398 36.268 20.075 14.220 11.835 140,992 5 11:31:29.342 1:26.454 38.405 20.663 14.888 12.498 129,496
4 11:27:25.810 1:22.217 36.320 19.899 14.166 11.832 140,992 6 11:32:56.069 1:26.727 38.812 20.705 14.789 12.421 129,496
5 11:28:47.142 1:21.332 35.915 19.832 13.960 11.625 141,176 7 11:34:22.072 1:26.003 38.236 20.621 14.745 12.401 130,435
6 11:30:08.335 1:21.193 35.907 19.660 13.979 11.647 141,547 8 11:35:48.104 1:26.032 38.091 20.490 14.871 12.580 128,725
7 11:31:29.995 1:21.660 35.803 19.792 14.133 11.932 142,668
8 11:32:56.335 1:26.340 39.123 21.074 14.401 11.742 143,046 (22) Mattia BALLERINI
9 11:34:19.167 1:22.832 35.744 20.380 14.839 11.869 142,668 1 11:24:06.277 1:28.393 39.860 21.192 14.841 12.500 122,310
10 11:35:39.950 1:20.783 35.762 19.544 13.892 11.585 142,292 2 11:25:33.712 1:27.435 39.228 21.043 14.735 12.429 125,290
3 11:27:02.244 1:28.532 39.545 21.235 15.207 12.545 125,581
(98) Valentino SCORSOLIO 4 11:28:29.521 1:27.277 39.082 21.084 14.718 12.393 125,436
1 11:23:24.670 1:25.261 37.268 20.662 14.845 12.486 141,732 5 11:29:56.696 1:27.175 39.069 21.023 14.816 12.267 125,436
2 11:24:49.265 1:24.595 37.152 20.402 14.707 12.334 142,105 6 11:31:24.356 1:27.660 39.223 21.241 14.810 12.386 125,581
3 11:26:13.348 1:24.083 36.934 20.285 14.745 12.119 142,292 7 11:32:51.549 1:27.193 39.283 21.012 14.615 12.283 124,855
4 11:27:37.114 1:23.766 36.794 20.055 14.777 12.140 142,292 8 11:34:19.148 1:27.599 39.086 21.727 14.620 12.166 124,281
5 11:29:00.431 1:23.317 36.615 20.001 14.609 12.092 142,668 9 11:35:45.198 1:26.050 38.505 20.779 14.618 12.148 127,358
6 11:30:23.879 1:23.448 36.641 19.952 14.667 12.188 142,105
7 11:31:46.808 1:22.929 36.339 19.998 14.637 11.955 142,292 (27) Mattia CARENTE
8 11:33:09.485 1:22.677 36.467 19.846 14.395 11.969 142,105 1 11:23:56.825 1:30.009 39.629 21.704 15.846 12.830 123,995
9 11:34:31.823 1:22.338 36.263 19.771 14.414 11.890 141,361 p2 11:25:31.858 1:35.033 39.524 21.688 15.516 126,464
10 11:35:53.823 1:22.000 36.005 19.567 14.463 11.965 142,105 3 11:27:48.114 2:16.256 21.764 14.967 12.555
4 11:29:17.570 1:29.456 40.036 21.692 15.201 12.527 126,464
(28) Kevin FARKAS 5 11:30:45.919 1:28.349 39.041 21.556 15.090 12.662 128,571
1 11:25:08.385 1:24.531 37.124 20.488 14.677 12.242 141,176
2 11:26:31.997 1:23.612 36.854 20.059 14.530 12.169 142,480
3 11:27:54.514 1:22.517 36.240 19.993 14.334 11.950 143,046
4 11:29:17.374 1:22.860 36.173 20.030 14.535 12.122 144,192
p5 11:30:46.741 1:29.367 36.259 19.950 14.640 144,192
6 11:32:52.553 2:05.812 20.178 14.574 12.087
7 11:34:15.491 1:22.938 36.504 19.932 14.440 12.062 143,426
8 11:35:37.506 1:22.015 36.073 19.884 14.172 11.886 141,361
(46) Matteo MASILI
1 11:23:03.401 1:26.920 38.546 21.207 14.845 12.322 131,547
2 11:24:28.760 1:25.359 37.671 20.843 14.646 12.199 132,515
3 11:25:53.541 1:24.781 37.429 20.776 14.532 12.044 133,005
4 11:27:17.807 1:24.266 37.265 20.540 14.422 12.039 133,005
5 11:28:41.978 1:24.171 37.271 20.519 14.412 11.969 133,829
6 11:30:06.172 1:24.194 37.282 20.492 14.462 11.958 133,663
7 11:31:29.829 1:23.657 37.042 20.354 14.391 11.870 133,829
8 11:32:54.842 1:25.013 37.519 20.278 14.760 12.456 136,709
9 11:34:18.374 1:23.532 37.051 20.199 14.438 11.844 136,192
10 11:35:41.060 1:22.686 36.813 19.956 14.196 11.721 133,663
(23) Luca Maria CASAGRANDE CONTARDI
1 11:28:13.805 1:27.692 39.479 20.853 14.945 12.415 125,728
2 11:29:39.781 1:25.976 38.258 20.707 14.671 12.340 127,059
3 11:31:05.262 1:25.481 38.367 20.444 14.461 12.209 127,208
4 11:32:30.319 1:25.057 38.067 20.342 14.430 12.218 128,571
5 11:33:54.914 1:24.595 38.076 20.294 14.242 11.983 127,660
6 11:35:19.383 1:24.469 38.038 20.097 14.257 12.077 126,612
(33) Eli BANISH
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio
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